
TRULY ONE OF A KIND – JELLY-BELL® by Hampton® 
Gel-Grip® Series 

The translucent urethane coating is backed by
the industry’s only 5-year commercial warranty.
Available in 2.5 lb increments from 2.5 to 15 lbs.
Try our club pack today or customize yours to
fit your needs.

GROUP-X

JELLY-
BELLS

®

JB-2.5

JB-5

JB-7.5

JB-10

JB-12.5

JB-15

JB-20

JB-25

5 lbs 4.25 in 4.5 in

4.75 in

5 in

5 in

5 in

5.25 in

5.25 in

5.25 in

4.5 in

4.5 in

4.75 in

4.75 in

5 in

5 in

5 in

10 lbs

15 lbs

20 lbs

25 lbs

30 lbs

40 lbs

50 lbs

2.5 lbs Red

Purple

Yellow

Green

Blue

Orange

Pink

Aqua

5 lbs

7.5 lbs

10 lbs

12.5 lbs

15 lbs

20 lbs

25 lbs

Pair Item # Total 
Weight

Individual
Weight Color

JB-SET

CP-JB-2T

6

44

135 lbs

800 lbs

2.5, 5, 7.5, 10, 12.5, 15 lbs

2.5 lbs x 12, 5 lbs x 10

7.5 lbs x 8, 10 lbs x 6

12.5 lbs x 4, 15 lbs x 4

MV-JB-6

JB-R-2T

Item # Total
WeightIncrements RackPairs

GEL-GRIP DUMBBELL CLUB PACKS

Tel: 805-339-9733   •   Toll Free: 877-339-9733   •   hamptonfit.com
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