GROUP-X

JELLY-BELLS®

TRULY ONE OF A KIND - JELLY-BELL® by Hampton® Gel-Grip® Series

The translucent urethane coating is backed by the industry's only 5-year commercial warranty. Available in 2.5 lb increments from 2.5 to 15 lbs. Try our club pack today or customize yours to fit your needs.

Pair Item #	Individual Weight	Color	Total Weight	Handle Diameter	Handle Width
JB-2.5	2.5 lbs	Red	5 lbs	4.25 in	4.5 in
JB-5	5 lbs	Purple	10 lbs	4.5 in	4.75 in
JB-7.5	7.5 lbs	Yellow	15 lbs	4.5 in	5 in
JB-10	10 lbs	Green	20 lbs	4.75 in	5 in
JB-12.5	12.5 lbs	Blue	25 lbs	4.75 in	5 in
JB-15	15 lbs	Orange	30 lbs	5 in	5.25 in
JB-20	20 lbs	Pink	40 lbs	5 in	5.25 in
JB-25	25 lbs	Aqua	50 lbs	5 in	5.25 in







GEL-GRIP DUMBBELL CLUB PACKS							
Item #	Pairs	Increments	Rack	Total Weight			
JB-SET	6	2.5, 5, 7.5, 10, 12.5, 15 lbs	MV-JB-6	135 lbs			
CP-JB-2T	44	2.5 lbs x 12, 5 lbs x 10 7.5 lbs x 8, 10 lbs x 6 12.5 lbs x 4, 15 lbs x 4	JB-R-2T	800 lbs			





